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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
4/1
10/3
8/2
7/2
9/3
12/2
10/1
1172
8/1
12/1
2/1
7/1
6/2

3/3

Ave v
192
154
198
194
213
181
193
196
202
216
198
182
207
195
145
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192
154
198
194
156
213
170
186
114
150
155

181

Name
Allen, Bryan
Benjamin, Steve
Blakeslee, Bob
Duvall Jr., Ray
Goldfinch, Neal
McGee, Pat
Rasmussen, Marty
Rasmussen, Tyler
Rawls, Jamey
Richard, Jason
Riley, Bert
Scherf, Ron
Staggs, Connor
Thionnet, Brandt
Abbott, Barb
Aguilar, David
Allen, Bryan
Benjamin, Steve
Blakeslee, Bob
Duvall Jr., Ray
Fortier, Noel
Goldfinch, Neal
Hindman, Denise
Kolppa, Olivia
LaRue, Lili
Macula, Donald
McCown, Trina

McGee, Pat
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101302
101012
101308
100995
101009
101007

101000
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3/1
3/2
10/2
111
9/2
9/1
6/3
8/3
6/1
4/3
173
1/2
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4/2
5/1
1/1
572
5/3
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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

146

107

181

138

193

196

202

166

216

198

182

160

153

207

195

167

153

153

150

164

145

170

186

146

138

160

167

164

Petersen, Amber
Petersen, Jonah
Peterson, Dan
Peterson, Julie
Rasmussen, Marty
Rasmussen, Tyler
Rawls, Jamey
Richard, Aidden
Richard, Jason
Riley, Bert
Scherf, Ron
Scherf, Tricia
Schnitzer, Alie
Staggs, Connor
Thionnet, Brandt
Wayman, Lydia
Wharton, Debbie
Wharton, Justin
Wilson, Aaron
Yarcho, Lori
Abbott, Barb
Hindman, Denise
Kolppa, Olivia
Petersen, Amber
Peterson, Julie
Scherf, Tricia
Wayman, Lydia

Yarcho, Lori
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